9:30 AM
9:40 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM

10:20 AM
10:30 AM

10:40 AM

STARKE COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS’ AGENDA
Monday, May 19, 2025 9:30AM

Jim Garner EMS
Donna Osborne
Mark Vend|
Jesse Keehn

Rachel Oesterreich

Stacy Noonan

Chris Kline, Mammoth

Gwen Rentz, Surveyor

RE

RE:
RE:
RE:
RE:

RE:
RE:

RE:

: Monthly Report & fundraiser

Otes Purchase (Old Thermal Products)
Starke County Youth Club

Hope Restored Recovery Home

Fuel Software Upgrade & Annual
Financial Report

Total Response Dispatch Software

Road agreement funding

Section Corners’ Ordinance

True Roll agreement
Vendor Claims
Payroll Claims

5/5/2025 Minutes
Planning Comm. & BZA Appointments
Northwest Health Lease Agreement
Congressional School report for the State (signatures)
Koontz Lake Easement
Wabash Valley Power

Any other business that may come before the Board



