## STARKE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' AGENDA Monday, May 19, 2025 9:30AM

9:30 AM	Jim Garner EMS	RE: Monthly Report & fundraiser
9:40 AM	Donna Osborne	RE: Otes Purchase (Old Thermal Products)
9:50 AM	Mark Vendl	RE: Starke County Youth Club
10:00 AM	Jesse Keehn	RE: Hope Restored Recovery Home
10:10 AM	Rachel Oesterreich	RE: Fuel Software Upgrade & Annual Financial Report
10:20 AM	Stacy Noonan	<b>RE:</b> Total Response Dispatch Software
10:30 AM	Chris Kline, Mammoth	RE: Road agreement funding
10:40 AM	Gwen Rentz, Surveyor	RE: Section Corners' Ordinance

True Roll agreement
Vendor Claims
Payroll Claims
5/5/2025 Minutes
Planning Comm. & BZA Appointments
Northwest Health Lease Agreement
Congressional School report for the State (signatures)
Koontz Lake Easement
Wabash Valley Power

Any other business that may come before the Board